Name of the Department: B.C.A

Activity Calendar for the Even Semester of Academic Year 2022-23

. f i
S.Noo Week Date Proposed activity Coqrdlnator Remark
days if any
1 28.12.22| 28-12-2022
2 to 29-12-2022
3 30.12.22| 30-12-2022
31-12-2022 |[Saturday
01-01-2023 |Sunday
4 02-01-2023
5 02.01.23 | 03-01-2023
6 to 04-01-2023 [Placement Training 5.1.3
7 06.01.23 | 05-01-2023
8 06-01-2023 |Placement Training 5.13
07-01-2023 |Saturday
08-01-2023 |Sunday
9 09-01-2023
10 10-01-2023
11 990123 11.01-2023 [Placement Training 5.13
to
13.01.23| 12-01-2023 National Youth Day (Birth of Swami 7.1.11
12 Vivekanand) - Events
13 13-01-2023 |Walk through Alumni
14-01-2023 |Saturday
15-01-2023 |Sunday
16-01-2023 |SmeueTEmau] HlevrLd
14 to 18-01-2023 [Parents Meeting for D1-A
15 |20.01.23| 19-01-2023
16 20-01-2023 [Parents Meeting for D1-B
21-01-2023 |Saturday
22-01-2023 |Sunday
17 23-01-2023
18 23.01.23 | 24-01-2023 |Proctorial Meeting for D2
19 to 25-01-2023 [Placement Training 5.1.3
27.01.23 1 26.01-2023 |Republic Day
20 27-01-2023
28-01-2023 |Saturday
29-01-2023 |Sunday
21 30-01-2023 [Proctorial Meeting for D3
22 [30.01.23| 31-01-2023 [Placement Training 5.1.3
23 to 01-02-2023




3.02.23

24 02-02-2023 |Walk through Alumni
25 03-02-2023
04-02-2023 [Saturday
05-02-2023 [Sunday
. uiz Events
26 06-02-2023 [Student Activities Q 5133
06.02.23 | (7.02-2023 |International Safer Internet Day (Student 513
to Skill Development Programme on
27 10.02.23 "Ethical Hacking & Cyber Awareness")
26 08-02-2023
27 09-02-2023 [Proctorial Meeting for D1
28 10-02-2023
11-02-2023 |Saturday
12-02-2023 [Sunday
29 13-02-2023 [Seminar on Employability Skills 332
30 |13.02.23 14-02-2023
31 to 15-02-2023
32 17.02.23 16-02-2023 [Placement Training
33 17-02-2023
18-02-2023 [Saturday
19-02-2023 [Sunday
34 20-02-2023 |Industry - Academia Interaction
35 |20.02.23] 21-02-2023
36 to 22-02-2023 |Telugu New Year
37 24.02.23 | 23.02-2023
38 24-02-2023 |Counselling for D1 Girl Students
25-02-2023 |Saturday
26-02-2023 |Sunday
39 27-02-2023 |Counselling for D2 Girl Students
40 [27.02.23| 28-02-2023
41 to 01-03-2023 [Placement Training
42 03.03.231 02-03-2023 |Placement Training
43 03-03-2023
04-03-2023 [Saturday
05-03-2023 [Sunday
44 06-03-2023 [Counselling for D3 Girl Students
45 06.03.23 | 07-03-2023
46 to 08-03-2023 |[Soft Skill Training 5.1.3




10.03.23

47 09-03-2023
48 10-03-2023 [Mentor -Mentee Meeting 2.3.3
11-03-2023 |Saturday
12-03-2023 [Sunday
Industry - Academia Interaction
13-03-2023 [(Awarness Programme on Latest 5.13
P 113.0323 Trends)
50 to 14-03-2023
51 17.03.23 | 15-03-2023 [World Consumer Rights Day 7.1.11
52 16-03-2023
53 17-03-2023
18-03-2023 |Saturday
19-03-2023 [Sunday
54 20-03-2023
55 20.03.23 | 21-03-2023 |Guest Lecture on "Industry 4.0" 7.1.9
56 to 22-03-2023
58 24-03-2023
25-03-2023 |Saturday
26-03-2023 |Sunday
59 27-03-2023
60 |27.03.23| 28-03-2023 [Walk through Alumni
61 to 29-03-2023
62 |31:0323130-03-2023
63 31-03-2023
01-04-2023 [Saturday
02-04-2023 [Sunday
64 03-04-2023
65 03.04.23 | 04-04-2023 |Mahaveer Jayanthi
66 to 05-04-2023 [Placement Training
67 970423 96-04-2023
07-04-2023 |Good Friday
08-04-2023 |[Saturday
09-04-2023 [Sunday
68 10-04-2023 |Mentor -Mentee Meeting 233
69 10.04.23 11-04-2023 |Industry - Academia Interaction
70 to 12-04-2023
7 14.04.23 1 13.04-2023 |Placement Training

14-04-2023

slb s gmeor®

15-04-2023

Saturday




15-04-2023 |Saturday
16-04-2023 |Sunday
72 17-04-2023
73 17.04.23 |18-04-2023
74 to  |19-04-2023
75 |21.04.23130.04-2023 [placement Training
76 21-04-2023
22-04-2023 |Saturday
23-04-2023 |Sunday
s 24-04-2023
78  124.04.23 |25-04-2023
79 to |26-04-2023
80 |28.04.23127.04-2023 |Departmental Hackathon 7.1.9
81 28-04-2023 '
29-04-2023 |Saturday
30-04-2023 |Sunday
. 01-05-2023  |Labour Day
82 02-05-2023
01.05.23
%3 to  |03-05-2023
05.05.23
84 04-05-2023 |
85 05-05-2023 |Industry - Academia Interaction
06-05-2023 |Saturday
07-05-2023 |[Sunday
86 08-05-2023
87 |08.05.23|09-05-2023 |Placement Training
88 to. [10-05-2023 |Mentor -Mentee Meeting 233
-89 [12.05.2311-05-2023 |National Technology Day 72111
90 - 12-05-2023
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